Construction division.

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills		Parini in a salan di Palanciana di Palancian			Date	- site bills	S			
register		1551		Register		17/10/24 A. b. H (Mirgal				
Com	pany Name:	MRA	MRMILLP		Site:		A. lo. 14 Mizza		agud.	
Nam	e of Contractor			Ali	·				(())	5~
Natu	re of work		Ameer Ali Seconge tepaiting work							
Work	done	From Da	ie		To Date					
SI.	Villa/Flat/block no	O. Qty.		Rate		Units	Amoi	unt	Contractors	
No.									bill no	
1.	VN01-12	0	1	257	00/-	hos	21	700/		
2.	*****				ı					
3. 4.										
5.										
6.	***************************************									
7.										
8.	\$									
9.										
10.										
11	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						,			
12										
	7	Total:					25	00		
Bill	required	YES	NO.		GST	bill requi	red	YES	□ NO.	
	surement &	Requir	ed		Meas	surement	&	Enclos	sed	
estin	nate sheet:	8 Not re	quired		estin	nate sheet	:	Not enclosed		
PO/WO no.			PO/WO date:							
Rem	arks: More	has b	een	C	മഹ	plete	. او			
		And the second desired to the second desired	-	-	-					
			, ,	oved by Design Team		Ap	Approved by M.D.		7.7	
Date: Da			Date:			Da	Date:			
Sign			Sign:	1:			Sig	Sign:		
Nine	1. This advice must be a	ent within 7 d	ANK OF CONTRA	alation.	ALCOHOL: 3	Apply C. C.	marken man	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		į.

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not applicable for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

post	SI. No.		Contractor Name	Date	Prepared By	Work Description	Project	Company Name	Measure
Villa No. 12 Owner share	Item Head		r Name		By	scription		Name	leasurement Sheet
Scepage repairing work	Item Description		Painter Ameer Ali	17-Oct-2024	Suman	paint work including materials	AVR Gulmohar Homes	Modi Realty Miryalaguda LLP	
1.00	Length	Α					Sign	Approved By	
1.00	Width	В						У	
1.00	Height	С							
1.00	No's	D							
1.00	Quantity	F=AxBxCxDxE							
on	Units	*FI							

Estimate Sheet Company Name Project SI. No. Date Contractor Name Prepared By Work Description Villa No.12 Owner share Item Head Suman Modi Realty Miryalaguda LLP
AVR Gulmohar Homes Seepage repairing work Painter Ameer Ali paint work including materials 17-Oct-2024 TOTAL Item Description Sign Approved By Quantity 1.00 Units no 2500.00 Rate Amount 2,500.00 2,500.00

Rates as per LS approval by MD sir

Allowance For Equipment

Name Of Contractor

Painter Ameer Ali

Place

AVR Gulmohar Homes

Date

17-Oct-2024

In Favour Of

MRMLLP

Project / Site

AVR Gulmohar Homes

Location

Miryalaguda

Type Of Work

paint work including materials

Towards

Allowance for Equipment

S No	Description	Amount	
	Brief Description Of Work		
	Towards: Owner share Villa No.12 seepage repairing work		
	Total Amount: Rs. 2500/-		
, 1		1,000.00	

Amount In Words :- Thousand rupees only

Sign:		- 111 = -11	190

Allowance for Consumable

Name Of	Painter Ameer Ali
Contractor	Tanker Ameer Am
Place	Miryalaguda

Date 17-Oct-2024

In Favour Of MRMLLP

Project / Site AVR Gulmohar Homes

Location Miryalaguda

Type Of Work paint work including materials

Towards Allowance for Consumable

S No	Description	Amount
	Brief Description Of Work	
1	Towards: Owner share Villa No.12 seepage repairing work Total Amount: Rs. 2500/-	500.00

Amount In Words :- Five hunderd rupees only

Ciani			
Sign:	, 1	 	

Allowance for Labour Charges

Name Of Contractor

Painter Ameer Ali

Place

AVR Gulmohar Homes

Date

17-Oct-2024

In Favour Of

MRMLLP

Project / Site

AVR Gulmohar Homes

Location

Miryalaguda

Type Of Work

paint work including materials

Towards

Labour Charges

S No	Description	Amount
	Brief Description Of Work	
1	Towards: Owner share Villa No.12 seepage repairing work Total Amount: Rs. 2500/-	1,000.00

Amount In Words :- Thousand rupees only

Sign:		
O'B'II	 	